SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14568/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-02-2019 in FA No. 1135/2014 passed by the National Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi)

AMULYA MARKETING AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ICICI BANK LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(WITH I.R. and IA No.95453/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.95452/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING 0.T. and IA No.95455/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date: 08-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv. Mr. Wasi Haider, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner, list the Petition on 15 July 2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I) AR-CUM-PS (SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER